10 www.klamp.global
Long Series Power Collet Chuck for Bar Machining
CRL Collet Chuck
Long Body/Wide Range
High accuracy spring collets require a longer body design but Klamp collet
chuck design ensures that all external dimensions have been optimised to
provide maximum tool clearance. Gripping capacities of the series range
from 1.6mm to 80mm

D660 48 1087.5 14.75°
Emergency Collets with soft face and pilot hole is available for all types
Gripping
Range
D671 DIN
for CRS36
D673 DIN
for CRL42 & QCRL42
D677 DIN
for CRL60 & QCRL60
D660 DIN
for CRL80 & QCRL80
mm Round Hexagon Square Round Hexagon Square Round Hexagon Square Round Hexagon
4 - 6 D671-R06 D671-X06 D671-S06 D673-R06 D673-X06 D673-S06 - - - - -
6 - 8 D671-R08 D671-X08 D671-S08 D673-R08 D673-X08 D673-S08 D677-R08 D677-X08 D677-S08 - -
8 - 10 D671-R10 D671-X10 D671-S10 D673-R10 D673-X10 D673-S10 D677-R10 D677-X10 D677-S10 - -
10 - 12 D671-R12 D671-X12 D671-S12 D673-R12 D673-X12 D673-S12 D677-R12 D677-X12 D677-S12 - -
12 - 14 D671-R14 D671-X14 D671-S14 D673-R14 D673-X14 D673-S14 D677-R14 D677-X14 D677-S14 D660-R14 D660-X14
14 - 16 D671-R16 D671-X16 D671-S16 D673-R16 D673-X16 D673-S16 D677-R16 D677-X16 D677-S16 D660-R16 D660-X16
16 - 18 D671-R18 D671-X18 D671-S18 D673-R18 D673-X18 D673-S18 D677-R18 D677-X18 D677-S18 D660-R18 D660-X18
18 - 20 D671-R20 D671-X20 D671-S20 D673-R20 D673-X20 D673-S20 D677-R20 D677-X20 D677-S20 D660-R20 D660-X20
20 - 22 D671-R22 D671-X22 D671-S22 D673-R22 D673-X22 D673-S22 D677-R22 D677-X22 D677-S22 D660-R22 D660-X22
22 - 24 D671-R24 D671-X24 D671-S24 D673-R24 D673-X24 D673-S24 D677-R24 D677-X24 D677-S24 D660-R24 D660-X24
24 - 26 D671-R26 D671-X26 - D673-R26 D673-X26 D673-S26 D677-R26 D677-X26 D677-S26 D660-R26 D660-X26
26 - 28 D671-R28 D671-X28 - D673-R28 D673-X28 D673-S28 D677-R28 D677-X28 D677-S28 D660-R28 D660-X28
28 - 30 D671-R30 - - D673-R30 D673-X30 D673-S30 D677-R30 D677-X30 D677-S30 D660-R30 D660-X30
30 - 32 D671-R32 - - D673-R32 D673-X32 - D677-R32 D677-X32 D677-S32 D660-R32 D660-X32
32 - 34 D671-R34 - - D673-R34 D673-X34 - D677-R34 D677-X34 D677-S34 D660-R34 D660-X34
34 - 36 D671-R36 - - D673-R36 D673-X36 - D677-R36 D677-X36 D677-S36 D660-R36 D660-X36
36 - 38 - - - D673-R38 - - D677-R38 D677-X38 D677-S38 D660-R38 D660-X38
38 - 40 - - - D673-R40 - - D677-R40 D677-X40 D677-S40 D660-R40 D660-X40
40 - 42 - - - D673-R42 - - D677-R42 D677-X42 D677-S42 D660-R42 D660-X42
42 - 44 - - - - - - D677-R44 D677-X44 - D660-R44 D660-X44
44- 46 - - - - - - D677-R46 D677-X46 - D660-R46 D660-X46
46 - 48 - - - - - - D677-R48 D677-X48 - D660-R48 D660-X48
48 - 50 - - - - - - D677-R50 D677-X50 - D660-R50 D660-X50
50 - 52 - - - - - - D677-R52 D677-X52 - D660-R52 D660-X52
52 - 54 - - - - - - D677-R54 - - D660-R54 D660-X54
54 - 56 - - - - - - D677-R56 - - D660-R56 D660-X56
56 - 58 - - - - - - D677-R58 - - D660-R58 D660-X58
58 - 60 - - - - - - D677-R60 - - D660-R60 D660-X60
60 - 62 - - - - - - - - - D660-R62 D660-X62
62 - 64 - - - - - - - - - D660-R64 D660-X64
64 - 66 - - - - - - - - - D660-R66 D660-X66
66 - 68 - - - - - - - - - D660-R68 D660-X68
68 - 70 - - - - - - - - - D660-R70 -
70 - 72 - - - - - - - - - D660-R72 -
72 - 74 - - - - - - - - - D660-R74 -
74 - 76 - - - - - - - - - D660-R76 -
76 - 78 - - - - - - - - - D660-R78 -
78 - 80 - - - - - - - - - D660-R80 -
B
A C
25www.klamp.global
Rubberflex Collets – Type: DIN 6343
•	 Round, Hexagon or Square
•	 Specify which gripping surface you require –
Full Grip or Smooth
	 Smooth Type – DRFCXXX-RXX
	 Full Grip Type – DRFCXXX-RXX/R
Dimensions (Metric)
Part No. A B C
DRFC673 39 61.5 14.75°
DRFC677 45 85.5 14.75°
C
Gripping Range  DRFC673 DIN
for CRL42 & QCRL42
DRFC677 DIN
for CRS60, CRL60 & QCRL60
mm Round Round
7 - 9 DRFC673-R09 -
9 - 11 DRFC673-R11 -
11 - 13 DRFC673-R13* -
13 - 15 DRFC673-R15* -
15 - 17 DRFC673-R17* -
17 - 19 DRFC673-R19* -
19 - 21 DRFC673-R21* DRFC677-R21*
21 - 23 DRFC673-R23* DRFC677-R23*
23 - 25 DRFC673-R25* DRFC677-R25*
25 - 27 DRFC673-R27* DRFC677-R27*
27 - 29 DRFC673-R29* DRFC677-R29*
29 - 31 DRFC673-R31* DRFC677-R31*
31 - 33 DRFC673-R33* DRFC677-R33*
33 - 35 DRFC673-R35* DRFC677-R35*
35 - 37 DRFC673-R37* DRFC677-R37*
37 - 39 DRFC673-R39* DRFC677-R39*
39 - 41 DRFC673-R41* DRFC677-R41*
41 - 43 DRFC673-R43* DRFC677-R43*
43 - 45 DRFC673-R45 DRFC677-R45*
45 - 47 - DRFC677-R47*
47 - 49 - DRFC677-R49*
49 - 51 - DRFC677-R51*
51 - 53 - DRFC677-R53*
53 - 55 - DRFC677-R55*
55 - 57 - DRFC677-R57*
57 - 59 - DRFC677-R59*
59 - 61 - DRFC677-R61*
61 - 63 - DRFC677-R63
63 - 65 - DRFC677-R65
Rubber-Flex Collets for CRL42, QCRL42, CRS60, CRL60, QCRL60 Collet Chucks
Rubber-Flex Collet
*Available as full grip & smooth specification, otherwise can only be supplied in smooth specification
B